OWNER NAME

ALABAMA POWER CO

MITCHELL PROPERTIES GRAYSVILLE LLC
ALNOOR LLC

H.B.B. ENTERPRISES LLC

CIRCLE K STORES INC

TRUCKWORX KENWORTH GRAYSVILLE LLC
DRUMMOND COMPANY INC

BUSBY GEORGE C STANLEY A & VICKI L
111 NORTH MAIN STREET LLC

10 DAVIS TONY & ELAINE

O 0N UL B WN -

ASSD VALUE
$1,138,920.00
$694,560.00
$396,680.00
$324,160.00
$318,700.00
$270,300.00
$228,320.00
$198,820.00
$186,160.00
$160,560.00

MUN. TAX
$9,339.14
$5,695.39
$3,252.78
$2,658.11
$2,613.34
$2,216.46
$1,872.23
$1,630.32
$1,526.51
$1,316.59



	graysville

