	OWNER NAME	ASSD VALUE	MUN. TAX
1	ALABAMA POWER CO	\$1,138,920.00	\$9,339.14
2	MITCHELL PROPERTIES GRAYSVILLE LLC	\$694,560.00	\$5,695.39
3	AL NOOR LLC	\$396,680.00	\$3,252.78
4	H.B.B. ENTERPRISES LLC	\$324,160.00	\$2,658.11
5	CIRCLE K STORES INC	\$318,700.00	\$2,613.34
6	TRUCKWORX KENWORTH GRAYSVILLE LLC	\$270,300.00	\$2,216.46
7	DRUMMOND COMPANY INC	\$228,320.00	\$1,872.23
8	BUSBY GEORGE C STANLEY A & VICKI L	\$198,820.00	\$1,630.32
9	111 NORTH MAIN STREET LLC	\$186,160.00	\$1,526.51
10	DAVIS TONY & ELAINE	\$160,560.00	\$1,316.59